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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
60 PIANI -
ALLIEVI
7.21 PREGO Augustin
7.31 SCATTOLINI Andrea
7.39 BELLETTI Gianmarco
7.39 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
7.47 CHIRIAC Lucian
7.48 OLUMAKINWA EGUASA Harrison
7.50 ERCOLANI Riccardo
7.55 RANZUGLIA Francesco
7.55 FOSSATI PESARESI Andrea
7.57 STECCONI Diego

(10)
7.57 SILEONI Massimiliano
7.58 VALENTI Federico
7.60 CINGOLANI Filippo
7.62 LUCIANI Enrico
7.64 RAFAIANI Piergiorgio
7.64 BORDI GAYE Nicola ale
7.65 ASTELLI Andrea
7.67 RAGGI Riccardo
7.68 SILVESTRI Simone
7.68 SQUARCIA Yuri
(20)

7.69 CHIAPPA Leonardo
7.75 CALENTI Nazareno
7.75 CIABO' Riccardo
7.75 GIACHE' Gioele
7.79 BRONZI Matteo

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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FIDALMARCHE

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA MODENA
A.S.D.
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO55 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO ANCONA
S. ELPIDIO

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO FERMO
MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  FERMO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO  ANCONA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO0O07 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
7.82 SABBATINI Simone
7.82 ESPERIDE Andrea
7.85 ASTORRI Raffaele
7.89 FILIPPONI Lorenzo
7.89 RUGIANO Mattia

(30)
7.96 DI GIACOMO Andrea
8.01 PIETRELLA Andrea
8.03 TORCOLETTI Giacomo
8.05 GIOVANNELLI Lorenzo
8.11 MONTERUBBIANESI Leonardo
8.12 MANCINI Leonardo
8.19 FIORANI Filippo
8.24 DI GIACOMO Matteo
8.25 PIEROTTI Marco
8.27 SILENZI Michael

(40)
8.32 VACCARINI Giovanni
8.58 TARSI Andrea

(42)
200 METRI
- ALLIEVI
23.46 SCATTOLINI Andrea
23.67 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
24.25 RANZUGLIA Francesco
24.26 CHIAPPA Leonardo
24.35 ASTELLI Andrea
24.45 RAGGI Riccardo
24.45 ERCOLANI Riccardo
24.54 LUCIANI Enrico

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98

98
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98

98
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97
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97

97

97

98

97

FIDALMARCHE

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB

ASCOLI

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO

S. ELPIDIO

ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FERMO

FERMO

ANCONA

FERMO

ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

24.54 SILVESTRI Simone

24.58 RAFAIANI Piergiorgio
(10)

24.59 BRONZ| Matteo

2474 GIACHE' Gioele

24.76 CHIRIAC Lucian

24.79 BORDI GAYE Nicola ale

24.87 SABBATINI Simone

24.93 PIETRELLA Andrea

24.97 MARI Riccardo

24.98 CINGOLANI Filippo

25.02 VALENTI Federico

25.15 CASTELLETTI Gabriele
(20)

25.40 NATALI Riccardo

2541 CALENTI Nazareno

25.66 BARTOLUCCI Luca

25.71 FILIPPONI Lorenzo

25.83 RUGIANO Mattia

25.93 MONTERUBBIANESI Leonardo

26.03 SQUARCIA Yuri

26.40 ESPERIDE Andrea

26.45 VACCARINI Giovanni

27.33 PIEROTTI Marco
(30)

29.08 CAMAIONI Gabriel
(31)

400 METRI

- ALLIEVI

52.50 SCATTOLINI Andrea
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97
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FIDALMARCHE

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO  ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO  ANCONA
MCO001 - C.U.S. CAMERINO A.S.D. ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

53.78 SILVESTRI Cristian 97

54.42 RANZUGLIA Francesco 97

55.00 PIETRELLA Andrea 98

55.21 NATALI Riccardo 98

55.43 SILVESTRI Simone 97

56.98 LUCIANI Enrico 97

57.59 ASTELLI Andrea 97

57.91 SABBATINI Simone 98

57.92 CALENTI Nazareno 98
(10)

59.45 FOSSATI PESARESI Andrea 98

1:02.41 FILIPPONI Lorenzo 98
(12)

800 METRI

- ALLIEVI

2:11.46 GENTILI Michele 98
1)

1000

METRI -

ALLIEVI

2:37.37 BERDINI Lorenzo 97

2:37.49 ROCCHI Riccardo 98

2:38.75 CITTADINI Edoardo 97

2:40.79 PIROZZI Riccardo 97

2:44.75 D'ALESSANDRO Matteo 97

2:52.06 ANTONINI Alessandro 97

2:52.69 GENTILI Michele 98

2:56.53 NATALI Riccardo 98

3:01.28 CESCA Nicola 97

3:01.39 LOCALZO Pierluigi 97
(10)

FIDALMARCHE

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO  ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB ANCONA
ASCOLI
FMOO08 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS ANCONA

AIDO

FMOOS8 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS ANCONA
AIDO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO  ANCONA

AP040 - G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI ANCONA
PAGLIARE
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
FMOOS8 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS ANCONA
AIDO

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PADOVA

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
3:02.16 MERCATILI Riccardo
3:02.95 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
3:03.47 MANOJLOVIC Loris
3:04.73 SILEONI Massimiliano
3:05.60 CINGOLANI Alessandro
3:05.70 SANTANATOGLIA Giorgio
3:10.05 CERQUETTI Simone
3:10.35 VIRGILI Gianni
3:14.30 TRAMANNONI Jacopo
3:17.07 TOGNETTI Federico
(20)
3000
METRI -
ALLIEVI
9:36.43 BERDINI Lorenzo
(1)
SALTO IN
ALTO -
ALLIEVI
1.79 CESCA Nicola
1.70 MERCATILI Riccardo
1.69 SILEONI Massimiliano
1.63 NATALI Riccardo
1.58 MANOJLOVIC Loris
1.51 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
1.42 CERQUETTI Simone
1.33 TRAMANNONI Jacopo
(8)
SALTO
CON
L'ASTA -
ALLIEVI
3.40 MERCATILI Riccardo
3.00 TRAMANNONI Jacopo

98

98

98

97

98

98

97

98

98

98

97

97

98

97

98

98

98

97

98

98

98

FIDALMARCHE

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
ANO16 - ATL.CASTELFIDARDO
CRIMINESI

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

ANCONA

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO ANCONA
S. ELPIDIO
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO009 - ATL. MONTECASSIANO  ANCONA

FMO0O08 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS ANCONA
AIDO
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PADOVA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA
SAMBENEDET
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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FIDIE A SR JTALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
(2)
SALTO IN
LUNGO -
ALLIEVI
6.97 CESCA Nicola
6.01 NATALI Riccardo
5.76 MOGLIANESI Andrea
5.76 SQUARCIA Yuri
5.73 MERCATILI Riccardo
5.66 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
5.64 ZIOSI Nicolo'
5.54 CHIAPPA Leonardo
5.53 MANOJLOVIC Loris
5.52 SILEONI Massimiliano
(10)
5.28 ASTORRI Raffaele
5.14 CERQUETTI Simone
5.10 FARINELLI Lorenzo
5.06 TRAMANNONI Jacopo
4.80 TORCOLETTI Giacomo
(15)
SALTO
TRIPLO -
ALLIEVI
13.22 GIANFELICI Francesco
12.57 TASSO Jacopo
11.86 FARINELLI Lorenzo
11.40 MANCINI Lorenzo
(4)
PENTATHL
ON -
ALLIEVI
3377 CESCA Nicola
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98
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FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO ANCONA
S. ELPIDIO

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PADOVA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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FIDERE S IOME ITALIANA
Ol aTLETIC s EGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
2978 MANOJLOVIC Loris
2801 NATALI Riccardo
2788 SILEONI Massimiliano
2761 MERCATILI Riccardo
2660 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
2506 CERQUETTI Simone
2100 TRAMANNONI Jacopo
(8)
MARCIA
5000M -
ALLIEVI
22:39.52 BRANDI Giacomo
23:58.62 ANTONELLI Luca
24:14.38 ORAZI Elio
3)
STAFFETT
A 4 X 200 -
ALLIEVI
1:34.17 CESCA AM,SILEONI
AM,RANZUGLIA AM,SCATTOLINI
AM
1:36.81 RAGGI AM,CHIRIAC AM,BRONZI
AM,ASTELLI AM
1:37.61 CIABO' AM,GIACHE' AM,LUCIANI
AM,SABBATINI AM
1:38.35 LUCIANI AM,MANOJLOVIC
AM,MERCATILI AM,SPINOZZI AM
1:38.84 ACCATTOLI AM,RUGIANO
AM,CINGOLANI AM,RAFAIANI AM
1:39.49 SILVESTRI AM,SILVESTRI
AM,SQUARCIA AM,CALENTI AM
(6)
60 HS H
91-9.14 -
ALLIEVI
8.13 CESCA Nicola
8.15 MANOJLOVIC Loris
8.65 BORDI GAYE Nicola ale
8.75 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
8.80 SABBATINI Simone

98

98

97

98

98

97

98

98

98

97

97

98

98

98

98

FIDALMARCHE

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA
SAMBENEDET
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

PADOVA

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO007 - ATL. RECANATI ANCONA
APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA

SAMBENEDET
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA

OF ATLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.15 SILEONI Massimiliano
9.29 CHIODERA Marco
9.41 MERCATILI Riccardo
9.83 CERQUETTI Simone
10.14 NATALI Riccardo
(10)
10.27 MONNO Fabio
10.44 TRAMANNONI Jacopo
12)
PESO KG
5.000 -
ALLIEVI
13.82 RE Gianluca
12.27 CERQUETTI Simone
12.00 BARTOLUCCI Luca
10.92 SILEONI Massimiliano
10.40 NATALI Riccardo
10.15 BALLERINI Andrea
9.98 MERCATILI Riccardo
9.83 CESCA Nicola
9.69 MANOJLOVIC Loris
9.31 TRAMANNONI Jacopo
(10)
8.59 SPINOZZ| Jacopo
8.35 MARIANI Valerio

12)

97

97

98

97

98

98

98

97

97

97

97

98

98

98

97

98

98

98

98

FIDALMARCHE

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO ANCONA
MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PADOVA

FMO50 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA
APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA  ANCONA
SAMBENEDET

MCO004 - ATL. AVIS MACERATA PADOVA
APO34 - COLLECTION ATLETICA PADOVA

SAMBENEDET
FMO050 - TEAM ATLETICA MARCHE ANCONA

APO034 - COLLECTION ATLETICA ANCONA
SAMBENEDET
MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA  ANCONA

Data di stampa: 10/01/2026
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